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Time Course, Room, Place, URL Activity, Description, Mandatory Lecturer, Teacher Other Information, Comment

w40 Wed 2025-10-01

00:00 - 00:00 Idrottsdag

Thu 2025-10-02

13:00 - 16:00 4BP040

Charles. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-charles

Course

Mandatory

Anna Birgersdotter Introduction lecture, session on feedback and listening

Fri 2025-10-03

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

w41 Mon 2025-10-06

10:00 - 12:00 4BP040

Zoom

Course

Mandatory

Gabriella Ekman

Anna Birgersdotter

https://ki-se.zoom.us/j/65590365073

13:00 - 14:00 4BP040

Zoom

Course

Mandatory

Gabriella Ekman

Anna Birgersdotter

https://ki-se.zoom.us/j/65590365073

Tue 2025-10-07

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

Wed 2025-10-08

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

Thu 2025-10-09

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

Fri 2025-10-10

13:00 - 16:00 4BP040

Wangari. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-

wangari

Course

Mandatory

Anna Birgersdotter Lecture storytelling and pitching

w42 Mon 2025-10-13

13:00 - 16:30 4BP040

Wangari. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-

wangari

Course

Mandatory

Anna Birgersdotter Presentation techniques, interdisciplinary

communication

Tue 2025-10-14
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Time Course, Room, Place, URL Activity, Description, Mandatory Lecturer, Teacher Other Information, Comment

w42 Tue 2025-10-14

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

w42 Wed 2025-10-15

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

Thu 2025-10-16

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

Fri 2025-10-17

08:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Self-studies

Course Anna Birgersdotter

w43 Mon 2025-10-20

13:00 - 17:00 4BP040

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Course

Mandatory

Anna Birgersdotter Delivery group 1 presentation

Tue 2025-10-21

13:00 - 17:00 4BP040

Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie

Course Anna Birgersdotter Delivery group 2 presentation

Wed 2025-10-22

10:00 - 14:00 4BP040

Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie

Course

Mandatory

Anna Birgersdotter Delivery group 3 presentation
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